
Delhi - Darbhanga SF Chhath Puja Special/06976X - COVR - NR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

19h 45m - 1200 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 23:45 0 1 0 10 219 NR
2 NDLS New Delhi 00:05 00:15 10m 0 2 3 69 214 NR
3 CNB Kanpur Central 06:40 06:45 5m 0 2 444 78 127 NCR
4 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 638 65 97 NCR

5 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

11:40 11:50 10m 0 2 791 94 79 ECR

6 BXR Buxar 12:50 12:52 2m 0 2 885 103 68 ECR
7 ARA Ara Junction 13:32 13:34 2m 0 2 953 58 59 ECR
8 PNBE Patna Junction 14:25 14:35 10m 0 2 1002 68 57 ECR
9 BKP Bakhtiyarpur Junction 15:15 15:17 2m 0 2 1047 75 48 ECR
10 MKA Mokama 15:52 15:54 2m 0 2 1091 14 144 ECR
11 BJU Barauni Junction 17:25 17:35 10m 0 2 1112 61 48 ECR
12 SPJ Samastipur Junction 18:25 18:27 2m 0 2 1163 35 47 ECR
13 DBG Darbhanga Junction 19:30 0 2 1200 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (14:05)

Jun 28 2024 (14:05)

1

1


